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Description

199205080000
76461

05/08/1992
08:15:18

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENNETT,
JOYCE D

199210150002
35332

10/15/1992
09:27:27

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

BUDDYS
MARINELAND
INC

199212160003
02711

12/16/1992
12:55:49

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCKAY,
HOWARD W

199301050000
01791

01/05/1993
09:41:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

DANIEL LINKS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199303300000
85401

03/30/1993
01:46:34

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

VANDERSLICE
, JAMES T

199305250001
49341

05/25/1993
08:18:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANG, HOLLIS
J

199306040001
61211

06/04/1993
11:44:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILYER,
GENEVIA M

199306230001
83751

06/23/1993
01:09:27

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LITTLE,
BOBBY F

199307300002
26081

07/30/1993
03:24:52

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARDWICK,
VICTOR B

199401270000
29731

01/27/1994
01:25:05

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WAYMIRE,
DAVID M

199405230001
65751

05/23/1994
01:32:18

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BRIERFIELD
LAND &
TIMBER INC

199405230001
65741

05/23/1994
01:32:17

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HINTON,
JAMES L

199407010002
08761

07/01/1994
12:23:05

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WARREN,
WILLIAM J

199407010002
08771

07/01/1994
12:23:06

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RASP,
RONALD T

199502150000
41911

02/15/1995
04:20:46

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOFFMAN, J
LANE

199502150000
41901

199508040002
11441

08/04/1995
12:55:41

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEARSON,
JESSIE H JR

199509050002
43611

09/05/1995
09:40:33

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
MARVIN LEE

199509050002
43601

09/05/1995
09:40:33

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIX, GARY D

199603040000
69961

03/04/1996
01:37:41

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD OF
VINCENT

199603130000
82501

03/13/1996
12:28:54

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BISHOP,
RONALD C

199612130004
09901

12/13/1996
10:01:21

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
WILLIAM R

199706040001
74821

06/04/1997
11:43:27

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

COLUMBIANA
CITY
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

199206290001
25521

199707140002
19481

07/14/1997
08:26:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCLENDON,
CRAIG W



199708050002
45401

08/05/1997
09:33:28

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
ERIC B JR

199803180000
94151

03/18/1998
10:33:27

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, GENE
T

199810260004
16661

10/26/1998
09:09:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLLUMS,
SANDRA A

199902220000
73631

02/22/1999
02:13:37

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YEAGER
SMITH, LORA
D

199902240000
77121

02/24/1999
11:27:07

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAIA,
NORMAN SR

199907190003
01731

07/19/1999
11:30:13

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANGHAM,
DAVID

199909020003
69941

09/02/1999
09:43:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
DEREK OWEN


