Search C	riteria Filt	ters Applie	ed: Party S	eq= 1,0; L	egal Seq=	: 1,0; Nam	ne= AMSO	UTH BAN	IK; Party R	Role= Secu	red party;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205080000 76461	05/08/1992 08:15:18	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENNETT, JOYCE D						
199210150002 35332	10/15/1992 09:27:27	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	BUDDYS MARINELAND INC						
199212160003 02711	12/16/1992 12:55:49	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCKAY, HOWARD W						
199301050000 01791	01/05/1993 09:41:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	DANIEL LINKS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						
199303300000 85401	03/30/1993 01:46:34	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	VANDERSLICE , JAMES T						
199305250001 49341	05/25/1993 08:18:59	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANG, HOLLIS J						
199306040001 61211	06/04/1993 11:44:24	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILYER, GENEVIA M						
199306230001 83751	06/23/1993 01:09:27	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LITTLE, BOBBY F						
199307300002 26081	07/30/1993 03:24:52	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARDWICK, VICTOR B						
199401270000 29731	01/27/1994 01:25:05	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WAYMIRE, DAVID M						
199405230001 65751	05/23/1994 01:32:18	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BRIERFIELD LAND & TIMBER INC						
199405230001 65741	05/23/1994 01:32:17	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HINTON, JAMES L						
199407010002 08761	07/01/1994 12:23:05	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WARREN, WILLIAM J						
199407010002 08771	07/01/1994 12:23:06	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RASP, RONALD T						
199502150000 41911	02/15/1995 04:20:46	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOFFMAN, J LANE					199502150000 41901	
199508040002 11441	08/04/1995 12:55:41	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEARSON, JESSIE H JR						
199509050002 43611	09/05/1995 09:40:33	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, MARVIN LEE						
199509050002 43601	09/05/1995 09:40:33	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIX, GARY D						
199603040000 69961	03/04/1996 01:37:41	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD OF VINCENT						
199603130000 82501	03/13/1996 12:28:54	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BISHOP, RONALD C						
199612130004 09901	12/13/1996 10:01:21	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, WILLIAM R						
199706040001 74821	06/04/1997 11:43:27	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	COLUMBIANA CITY INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD					199206290001 25521	
199707140002 19481	07/14/1997 08:26:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCLENDON, CRAIG W						

199708050002 45401	08/05/1997 09:33:28	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, ERIC B JR			
199803180000 94151	03/18/1998 10:33:27	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, GENE T			
199810260004 16661	10/26/1998 09:09:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLLUMS, SANDRA A			
	02/22/1999 02:13:37	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YEAGER SMITH, LORA D			
199902240000 77121	02/24/1999 11:27:07	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAIA, NORMAN SR			
199907190003 01731	07/19/1999 11:30:13	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANGHAM, DAVID			
199909020003 69941	09/02/1999 09:43:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, DEREK OWEN			